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TW03/TW04
4/8 Position SC/LC/E2000 Tamper Resistant 
Metal Wall Boxes, Up To 8/16 Fibers
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TW03

TW04

4 Position
WHITE

8 Position
WHITE

Example Part Number:
TW04LCS24 will configure 
a  wall box with 24 LC Duplex 
Singlemode adaptors

TW04  LCS  24

Box Version Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors

4 Position TW03
SC

Simplex
Multimode

SCM
E2000 

Singlemode
APC

E2A 02

8 Position TW04
SC 

Simplex
 Singlemode

SCS LC 
Multimode LCM 04

SCA 
Simplex

Singlemode APC
SCA LC 

Multimode LCV 08

E2000 
Multimode E2M LC 

Singlemode LCS

E2000 
Singlemode E2S

LC 
Singlemode

APC
LCA
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